
DSTS
1st year - 1st semester

Monday Wednesday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT
D4/1.13

ECONOMIC HISTORY           
OF TOURISM

D4/1.13

ECONOMIC HISTORY
OF TOURISM

D4/1.13

ECONOMIC HISTORY           
OF TOURISM

D4/1.13

DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM
D4/1.13

TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING
D4/1.13

SPANISH FOR 
TOURISM
D6/0.11

FRENCH FOR 
TOURISM
D5/1.14

DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM
D4/1.13

ENGLISH FOR TOURISM
D4/1.13

ECONOMIC HISTORY
OF TOURISM

D4/1.13

Tuesday Thursday

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT
D4/1.13

ENGLISH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D4/1.13

FRENCH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D6/1.05

DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM
D4/1.13

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT
D4/1.13

ENGLISH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D4/1.13

FRENCH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D6/1.05

SPANISH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D6/0.06

SPANISH 
FOR 

TOURISM
D6/0.06

TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING
D4/1.13

TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING
D4/1.13

Demography and tourism: 
lectures start regularly on 
September 16th, but for the first 3 
weeks  (till Septmber 27) the 
lesson of Monday will be at 
14.30-17.45
(and regular time on Thursday)

Economic history of tourism: 
Lectures will start on October 7th, 
following the time here indicated.
    



DSTS
2nd year - 1st semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

DATA ANALYSIS LAB
D15/3.06

DATA ANALYSIS LAB
D15/3.06

ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

FOOD QUALITY AND CULTURE 
FOR TOURISM

D4/1.13

ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

FOOD QUALITY AND CULTURE 
FOR TOURISM

D4/1.13

SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR 
TOURISM
D4/1.13

DATA ANALYSIS LAB
D15/3.06

Data analysis lab: 
lectures start at the beginning of October. 
Please refer to the Prof. for more details.



DSTS             
1st year - 2nd sem. lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND 
PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE 

TOURISM INDUSTRY
D4/1.13

ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND 
PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE 

TOURISM INDUSTRY
D4/1.13

ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND 
PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE 

TOURISM INDUSTRY
D4/1.13

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR 
LOCAL SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT

D4/1.13

SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR 
LOCAL SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT

D4/1.13

TRAVEL AND TOURISM 
CONTRACTS

D4/1.13

TRAVEL AND TOURISM 
CONTRACTS

D4/1.13

TRAVEL AND TOURISM 
CONTRACTS

D4/1.13

AGRI-FOOD ECONOMICS
D4/1.13

AGRI-FOOD ECONOMICS
D4/1.13



DSTS
2nd year - 2nd sem. lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT OF 

AGRITOURISM
D4/1.13

ECONOMICS AND 
MANAGEMENT OF 

AGRITOURISM
D4/1.13

FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
INSTITUTIONS

D4/1.13

FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
INSTITUTIONS

D6/0.16

STATISTICAL INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM

D4/1.13

STATISTICAL INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM

D4/1.13

STATISTICAL INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM

D4/1.13

TOURISM AND LAW
D4/1.13

TOURISM AND LAW
D4/1.13




