DSTS 1 st year - 1 st semester	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday			Friday
08:00-09:00		DESTINATION MANAGEMENT			ENGLISH FOR	SPANISH FOR	FRENCH FOR	
09:00-10:00		D4/1.13			TOURISM D4/1.13	TOURISM D6/0.06	TOURISM D6/1.05	
10:00-11:00	DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM D4/1.13	DESTINATION MANAGEMENT	TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING D4/1.13		FOR TOURISM T	SPANISH FOR	FOR FOR	
11:00-12:00		D4/1.13				TOURISM D6/0.06		
12:00-13:00	DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM	ENGLISH FOR TOURISM TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING		ECONOMIC HISTORY OF TOURISM				
13:00-14:00	D4/1.13	D4/1.13	D4/1.13		D4/1.13			
14:00-15:00	ECONOMIC HISTORY OF TOURISM	Demography and tourism: lectures start regularly on September 16th, but for the first 3 weeks (till Septmber 27) the		ECONOMIC HISTORY OF TOURISM				
15:00-16:00	D4/1.13	lesson of Monday will be at 14.30-17.45 (and regular time on Thursday)			D4/1.13			
16:00-17:00	ECONOMIC HISTORY OF TOURISM	Economic history of tourism: Lectures will start on October 7th, following the time here indicated.	FRENCH FOR SPANISH FOR TOURISM TOURISM	TOURISM AND WINE MARKETING				
17:00-18:00	D4/1.13		D5/1.14	D6/0.11		D4/1.13		
18:00-19:00	DESTINATION MANAGEMENT				DEMOGRAPHY AND TOURISM			
19:00-20:00	D4/1.13			D4/1.13				

DSTS 2nd year - 1 st semester	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00-09:00					
09:00-10:00					
10:00-11:00			Data analysis lab		SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR
11:00-12:00		TOURISM D4/1.13			
12:00-13:00			DATA ANALYSIS LAB		SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR TOURISM
13:00-14:00			D15/3.06		D4/1.13
14:00-15:00		FOOD QUALITY AND CULTURE FOR TOURISM	ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR TOURISM		DATA ANALYSIS LAB
15:00-16:00		D4/1.13	D4/1.13		D15/3.06
16:00-17:00		ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR TOURISM	SOCIAL STATISTICS FOR TOURISM		DATA ANALYSIS LAB
17:00-18:00		D4/1.13	D4/1.13		D15/3.06
18:00-19:00		ECONOMIC STATISTICS FOR TOURISM	FOOD QUALITY AND CULTURE FOR TOURISM		
19:00-20:00		D4/1.13	D4/1.13		

DSTS 1st year - 2nd sem.	lunedì	martedì	mercoledì	giovedì	venerdì
08:00-09:00			TRAVEL AND TOURISM CONTRACTS D4/1.13	ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE TOURISM INDUSTRY	
09:00-10:00			547.110	D4/1.13	
10:00-11:00			AGRI-FOOD ECONOMICS D4/1.13	AGRI-FOOD ECONOMICS D4/1.13	SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR LOCAL SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT
11:00-12:00					D4/1.13
12:00-13:00	SUSTAINABLE TOURISM FOR LOCAL SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT		ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE	TRAVEL AND TOURISM CONTRACTS	TRAVEL AND TOURISM CONTRACTS
13:00-14:00	D4/1.13		TOURISM INDUSTRY D4/1.13	D4/1.13	D4/1.13
14:00-15:00	ORGANIZATION DESIGN AND PEOPLE MANAG. IN THE				
15:00-16:00	TOURISM INDUSTRY D4/1.13				
16:00-17:00					
17:00-18:00					
18:00-19:00					
19:00-20:00					

DSTS 2nd year - 2nd sem.	lunedì	martedì	mercoledì	giovedì	venerdì
08:00-09:00	ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT OF				
09:00-10:00	AGRITOURISM D4/1.13				
10:00-11:00	FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS D4/1.13				
11:00-12:00					
12:00-13:00			FINANCIAL MARKETS AND INSTITUTIONS		
13:00-14:00			D6/0.16		
14:00-15:00		TOURISM AND LAW	TOURISM AND LAW		
15:00-16:00		D4/1.13	D4/1.13		
16:00-17:00		STATISTICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM	ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT OF		
17:00-18:00		D4/1.13	AGRITOURISM D4/1.13		
18:00-19:00		STATISTICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM	STATISTICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR TOURISM		
19:00-20:00		D4/1.13	D4/1.13		